1
2
3
4
5
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Ragnar Karumaa
Margus Soone
Roland Tiik
Martin Toomast
Kaspar Karumaa

Lauri Kaldoja

63
63
63
75

OISC GOLF
METRIX

In Fire Soomes 2025

68
62
72
77

In Fire Soomes 2025 « 08.12.2025 05:40 (1)

60
63
62
74

83
91
95
91

73
91
84
102

64
61
71
69

39
46
43
55

93
94
98
121

62 | 594
65| 608
66 | 637
851|673
74 | 738
74| 74


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3327707
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3327711
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3328671
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3329158
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3329760
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3329804
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3329806
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3330874
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3331115
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3331129
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3327707

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

In Fire Soomes 2025 « 08.12.2025 05:40 (2)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3327707

